## **Commission Investigation into the Effects on Electric and** Natural Gas Utility Rates and Services of the 2017 Federal Tax Act | CI-17-895 Closed Feb 04, 2019 · Discussion · 0 Participants · 4 Topics · 0 Answers · 0 Replies · 0 Votes

PARTICIPANTS

TOPICS



**ANSWERS** 

REPLIES

VOTES

SUMMARY OF TOPICS

IS EACH UTILITY'S CALCULATION OF ITS TCIA-RELATED IMPACT CONSISTENT WITH THE COMMISSION'S ORDER? ${\cal O}$ 

0 Answers · 0 Replies

IN THEIR COMPLIANCE FILINGS, IS EACH UTILITY'S **PROPOSED HANDLING OF ITS TCJA-RELATED REFUND CONSISTENT WITH THE COMMISSION'S ORDER?**  $Q_{0}$ Answers · 0 Replies

IS EACH UTILITY'S PROPOSED HANDLING OF PROSPECTIVE **TCJA-RELATED IMPACTS ON BASE RATES CONSISTENT WITH** THE COMMISSION'S ORDER?  $\bigcirc$  0 Answers  $\cdot$  0 Replies

SHOULD THE COMMISSION REOPEN ITS ORDER AND **INSTRUCT EACH UTILITY TO ISSUE ITS JANUARY 1 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018 TCJA-RELATED REFUND AS** A BILL CREDIT AS SOON AS POSSIBLE?  $\bigcirc$  0 Answers  $\cdot$  0 Replies